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f A Lr LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
..-..f; .:.,.- — 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Pa, o U Indosdrial Park, Singapore 408833
-"-—_! TEL 8256 1561 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg, Mo 199807157 GST Reg. No 19-3807188-R

Affiliated to Faderation Internationale oz Experts En Aulomobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Rel CC4/ASM18015087/T 103
o e [NV
AXATOWERSINGAPORE 068811
C
1. Policy Particulars :- T/ KD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SCL 89G80 Veh. Inspected SMA BA21K
Policy No. Ci o .) 0.00
Claim No. Excoss (4] 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/0872018
2. Vehicle Particul & Condition
Make & Mode! e D
Engine No. HIDDEN
Chassis No. C
Odometer - -
Brakes M n
General
3 Conditions f Tyros
Size Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
LiH Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
LIH Rear Tyre mm
4, De=cription L
] b
5, G ieral
Accident Date  08/08/2018 | ‘ate 17/08/2018
Survey held at HUP HUP WORKSHOP i — LTI
27-A JURQONG PORT ROAD
#01-29
SINGAPORE 618101
5a. Re
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED OMN A™WITHL IDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIT " = "i.."]'—. ! AUTHORISED REPAIRS




QUOTATION

‘o b E A A K TR A 3
' HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

27-A, JURONG PORT ROAD, #01-29, SINGAPORE 618101
TEL: 6265 5270, 6261 3407, 6265 1966 FAX: 6261 B456
Business Aegn. / GST Regn. No. 19-8004325-G

Date: 15/08/2018

M/s  AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO. SMA 8821K

MAKE Honda Integra

OurRet:  HEM/TP 2395/2018 T—
1 pc | Tail lamp LH '-’;d':’;fﬁéﬂﬁﬂ
i pc 1£‘:§1 1am€ bracket lower LH ﬁra‘;g%
pPc pane .
1 pc | Rear bumper ot ~718.70
1 pc | Rear bumper side retainer LH N =" 36.70
1697.70
Less 20% 339.54
1358.16 nw
1 set| Reverse sensor & fixing "?zm DOSN
Labour charge to cut, weld, replace rear end panel; I
repair, straighten rear LH fender, rear LH fender 5i #.@7
inner panel, tail lamp panel and dismantle, align,
adjust and replace parts. 1000.00
Spray paint on rear end panel - inside/outside, Gﬂ?ﬁg ﬁ.
rear LH fender, tail lamp panel, rear bumper, 7
reverse  Sensor. 1000.00
%’]—W "'f'l' 3558.16
il S6is()
LK Auto Conguliants hance notify !
the following: A.(j‘d“ &'}u? 7
A’ spemy pavnting
part(s) durng resarvey
o Party prices arn pubiest 1o confemation
* Thira party survily i on 8 "Withaut Prejudics” hesis . f
e | A Mot @ 145s
awni :

N.B.: Estimate does nol include 7% GST




QUOTATION

& 6 B AR AR PR A 8]
HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

27-A, JURONG PORT ROAD, #01-29, SINGAPORE 619101
TEL: 6265 5270, 6261 3407, 6265 1966 FAX: 6261 8456

: $-B004325-G
Business Regn. | GST Regn. No 1 Date: 27/08/2018

M/s URANCE
e s VEHICLENO. SMA B821K

MAKE Honda Integra

Olur Raf: HHW/TP 2395/2018 Your Ref:
SUPPLEMENTARY
Supply and affix sticker wrap on rear bumper and ,ﬁ;t_,.,.
rear LH fender ( from front LH windscreen glasa Eﬂ?’m

to the end of rear LH fender ).

£ 2 J‘il*f [ S|

HU: JH_rl WOR: : JTE LTR.

R T T
= 4§ dl"ll‘..

N.B.: Estwmate does nol include 7% GST




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Chwner |0 Type:

Cwnier 1y

Vehicle Details

Wehiche Mot

Wehicle to be Exported,
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehiche Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour
Manutacturing Year

Engine Mo

Chasily No:

Maximum Power Dutput:
Dipen Market Value:

Onginal Registration Date:
Firs) Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actial ARF Pald:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibliity:

PARF Eligibifity Expiry Date
FARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Perind(Yearsk

POP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Singapore NRIC
TAT2E

SMABBZ1K
No

27 Hov 2018

HONDA

INTEGRA 20A

Red

2006

K20A35800772
JHMDC545065201094
1180 kW [158 bhp)
$21887.00

21 Jul 2006

21 Jul 2006

F

$24 07400

Forfeited

$0.00

20 Jul 2021

B- Car [1601cc & above)
5

$25,815.00

$13,458.00

$13,658.00

Please nate that the S-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle

reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is sarlier.

The infarmation contalned herein is correct as at 27 Nov 2018




Poh Kin iI.KKAutu!

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 9 January 2019 6:14 PM

To: "HUPHUP WORKSHOP'

Subject: RE: VEHICLE NO: SMA 8821K HONDA INTEGRA ( TP CLAIM )
Attachments: DV SMA 8821K pdf

Importance: High

Without Prejudice

LKK Ref: CC4/ASM18015087/T1fB3

Your Ref: SMA 8821K(DOA: 08/08/2018)

Dear Ms Wong,

We refer to the above matter

We confirmed settlement as below:

|. Cost of Repair (w/GST) S§  2,300.50
2. Loss of Use ($80.00 x 7 days) S8 560.00
3. LTA search fee S$ 7.49

SS 2.867.99

Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
Intention of resolving the matter amicably withoul parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408033)

LKK =
RER =W Sowe bhe Larth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you recelved this e-mall in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereol, and Inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: HUPHUP WORKSHOP <hupwshop@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 9 January 2019 5:52 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: VEHICLE NO: SMA 8821K HONDA INTEGRA ( TP CLAIM )
Attachments: SKM_224e19010918070.pdf

Categories: clear

Hi Pah Kin,

Please see attachment of LOD, REPAIR BILL, LETTER OF AUTHORISATION TO ACT &
SEARCH FEE.

We await for your Discharge Voucher.
Thanks & Best regards
Wong (Ms)

Hup Hup Workshop
Tel: 6265 1966

[x] _—% Virus-free. www avg.com




‘Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Fram: Poh Kin (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Thursday, 6 December 2018 11:55 AM

To: 'HUPHUP WORKSHOP': Taufikh (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: VEHICLE NO: SMA 8821K HONDA INTEGRA
Importance: High

Without Prejudice

LKK Ref: CC4/ASM18015087/T1fB3

Your Ref: SMA B8821K(DOA: 08/08/2018)

Dear Ms Wong,

We refer to the above matter and our tele conversation.
As spoken, We had confirmed COR at L/S $2,150.00 with 5 repair days.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act) to us
(LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
Intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectfinfluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: king@ kkauto. | fax: 6741-4108
Hlk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)
B 7g 7

- i

SSERER SETT Save the Earthe Print only when necessary

[Tis a-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient, Use or distnbubon by an
mintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law, If you believe that you received this e-mail in eror, please do nol
aad this e-mall or any attached ilems. Pleasa delete the e-mail and all altachments, including any copies thereal, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof, Thank you

From: HUPHUP WORKSHOP [mailto:hupwshop@hotmail.com]
Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 10:26 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: VEHICLE NO: SMA 8821K HONDA INTEGRA



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Yueh Loong <loong72188@gmail.com>

Sent: Menday, 27 August 2018 7:01 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc hupwshop@hotmail.com; jooguanseng@yahoo.com.sg

Subject: Fwd: Fw: ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCL 8969D AND SMA B821K ON
08.08.2018

Categories: clear

Dear Mr Chong,

1 was the driver of the car (SMA8821K) on the day the accident occurred on 08.08.2018 at about 0700hrs, |
would like to inform that the accident report made by the opposite party (SCL8969D) was untrue as neither did
| swerve back into her lane nor did | make an e-brake that caused the accident. Please refer to the CCTV
recordings | attached in this mail which will prove my claims

@H1 8-08-08_06-54-13-Normal.avi

@2&1 8-08-08_06-54-13-Normal_Rear.avi

0

2018-08-08_06-54-39-Shock.avi

@2“1 8-08-08_06-54-39-Shock_Rear.avi

Thank you.

Regards,
Mr Poh

- Forwarded message —----e-—

From: HUPHUP WORKSHOP <hupwshop@hotmail.com>

Date: Thu, Aug 23, 2018 at 11:37 AM

Subject: Fw: ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCL 8969D AND SMA 8821K ON 08.08.2018
To: loong72188(@gmail.com <loong72188(@gmail.com>

Hi Mr Poh,

Forwarded the e-mail from the other party.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 23 August 2018 9:44 AM

To: "hupwshop@hotmail.com’

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCL 89690 AND SMA 8821K ON 08.08.2018
Attachments: Ol sketch plan+ statement pdf

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Qur Ref: CC4/ASM18015087/T1fb3
Your Ref: SMA BB21K

Dear Sir/Madam,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCL 8969D AND SMA B821K ALONG ON 08.08.2018
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is unclear for
the above mentioned case. There is no conclusive evidence yet to substantiate either party’s version. Below is
a copy of our insured's accident report statement for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI
we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal
assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request the CCTV footage / accident scene photos / evidence in order to seek

further instruction from our principal.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consullants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2152 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408043)

B

i Sgve the Earth- Print only when mecessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged matenal, and are for the scle use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintanded recipient /s prohibited, and may be & violation of law, f you believe that you received this e-mail in errar, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached lems. Please delete the e-mall and all attachments, Including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that
you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies theraal Thank you.

|



12/4/2018 Claim Portal

<« Re:Re-Seek Mandate Approval < SSMOOSAT >

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED

hitps:/ivp smariclaims. axa.com.sgiclaim-poralhimlfindex-vendor-service-reguesis. himig/service-requests/view-message/ TserviceReguestiNumbe.... 11



11728/2018 Claim Portal

LEK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE | P -

« Re-Seek Mandate Approval < SSMOOSAT >

Type
@ Question

Message

Dear Stacey, we refer to the above matter and we hereby re seek mandate approval as per surveyor had
finalize check items and one supplementary added, resurvey photo uploaded In Smart Claim. Revise
Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to
offer Third Party repairer M/s "Hup Hup Warkshop Pte Ltd " Is as follows: - 1)COR{w/gst): $2,300.50 + 2)
Loss of Use (7days x $80.00): § 560.00 +3ILTA search: §7.49=Total: $2.847.99. **Sdays recommendation for
repair. *"All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM, For your kind
attention/instruction, PohKin - 28/11/2018

hitps.//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-partalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requests/ivisw-message/7serviceRequestNumbe... 111



10252018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTELTD

<« Pls proceed DS as proposed

Type
0 Question

Message

hitps./ivp smarcialms axa com ;gfduimwnuhlmulndu:-wndur—urun:a4muam.nunwﬂnm-mumummmﬂummﬂaqwﬂﬂumhm=?3 n



B30/2018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD (TP = Menu

« <S8MOOSAT> IA with mandate uploaded

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided to rear of third party vehicle. Front to rear collision. Liability is down against our
insured. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. Propase settlement amount s
between § 2,118.49 to $2.599.99. All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your
kind attention and instruction, Thank you-Pohkin 30/08/2018

hitps-ivp.smanclaims. aea. com.sg/clam-portalfhtmiindex-vandor-service-requests. himi#service-requestis/view-massage’TserviceRequesthumber=63 ... 11
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ED UL ANVE b, 2R A A RIS STRIAL PARR, SINGAMIME 208950 THIL - 068 2463360 FAN s n2eadiis

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 30/08/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss B-Aug-18
Date of appointment 17-Aug-18
Date of survey 17-Aug-18
Location of survey HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SMA BB21K
Make and Model HOMNDA INTEGRA 2.04 - 1998¢cc
Date of registration 21/7/2006
Excess

Market Value $28,000

Parf Rebate 515,035

Mett Loss 512,965

Repair details:

linitial Estimate [ 5 3,558.16 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 604.32
Check items (estimate) 5 590.88
Labour $ 1,000.00
Total $ 2,195.20
Lump Sum(if applicable) $ -

[Number of days for repair | 5|




57474

i =

"

(X1 Compary Regatraton Mo 19863T1HIR

S1UINANVE L, 0225 PAYA LRE INDUSTRIAL PARK, STNGAPUORE 08880 TEL @ (065 RIS6A581 FAN ; 0a5) Aliad 1) #

Remarks:

Estimate for Rental: $120 x 6 days = $720.00

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100% 100%
Check itam with check itam no check item
Proposed repair cost(w/gst) ($1.750.00 « 7% GST) $1.872.50 |($1,300.00 « 7% GST) 51,391.00
Loss of use 5- 5
Loss of rental (estimate) 5 720.00 | 5 720.00
Loss of Income 5- S-
LTA search fees 5 7.49 57.49
Others - $-
Proposed Total 52,599.99 52,118.49




& A B AN A TR A F]
HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

27-A, JURONG PORT ROAD, #01-29, SINGAPORE 618101
TEL: 6265 5270, 6261 3407, 6265 1966 FAX: 6261 8456
Email: hupwshop @ hatmail.com
Business Regn ' GST Regn. MNa 19-8004325-G

Your Ref: CC4/ASM18015087/T1fB3

CQur Ref : HHW/TP 2395/2018 | SMA BR21K )
Date: 09/01/2019

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25

Singapore 408933

Attn: Mr Chong Poh Kin
{ Case Handler )

Dear Sirs,
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 8821K & SCL 8969D ON 08/08/2018

Qur client Mr Poh Yueh Loong, owner of SMA B821K Is claiming against
Your insured (SCL 89690 | for the following:-

Cost Of Repair $ 2,300.50
Loss Of use | 7 Days @ $ 80 Per Day) 5 560.00
Search Fee 5 7.49

$ 2,867.99

We shall appreciate your payment in return.
Yours rely,

el

TEY HANG LIANG
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Enclosed: Repair Bill, Letter Of Authority & Indemnity, LTA Search Fee.



SLUBIAVE L, #0025 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPUORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (063 62564515

30™ August 2018

HONG YUN XIN
49 Hindhede Walk,
#03-D4,

Singapore 587976.

: AhC
Dear SirlMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015087/T1fb3

YOUR REF :SCL 8963D

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SCL 8969D AND SMA 8821K
ALONG PIE ON 08.08.2018

We refer to the above subject matter, We wrile to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your palicy.

We have received a claim from M/s Hup Hup Workshop Pte Lid, acting on behalf of the
owner of SMA 8821K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided into the rear of Third Party vehicle SMA 8821K. As such, liability is down against
us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the datle of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to pohkin@|kkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided

at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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« |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement withoul AXA's prior knowledge and consent,

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have commitied.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us
at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

|I'.-‘ ( "/'
Poh Kip; Chong
Case dler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: pohkin@lkkauto com

c.c. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



30/08/2018

Date
To:  M/s Hup Hup Workshop Pte Ltd
27A Jurong Port Road
#0]-29
Singapore 619101
LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY
POH YUEH LOONG .
I'We Nric No./ Co Registration

AVENUE 4,
No. S 8827472E o oiiress) HDB BUKIT BATOK, 265 BUKLT BATOK EAST b o1

the registered owner (or his/her/their/agent) of motor vehicle registration no. _SMA 8821K S 65026
hﬁtbyﬂhwiqusHupHuprhhcprler‘ﬂan&u’jmwmﬁs
lnmyfmvuhid:mdmfwmrdlhechimﬁri:urlulﬂ:mufreplhmﬁc
wmfhumdnfh%?uﬁmihhfulhnﬁnﬂmﬂm[dﬂ} 08/08/2018
involving motor vehicle nos SMA 8821K & SCLB38%  PIE TOWARDS CHANGI

| further authorise M/s Hup Hup Workshop Pte Lid to sign and execute all documents in

my name including but not limited to the Discharge Voucher in connection with the claim
against the Third Party

However, ifllwt]:irdpn-tygjm linbility for whatever reasons and/or if the
chlmismmmdmmﬂuwhmrﬂinﬂmﬁmimmdnnmum:ﬂnmm“d
ﬁshwmmmﬂwmyfwmhmupulky.ﬂmﬁﬂh:ﬁﬂlymmibkfwme

repair costs, rental (if any) and survey fees.

My/our vehicle is repaired by the Repairer on my/our own free will and without
any threat, inducement and/or promise.

In the event that the Repairer is compelled to enforce this undertaking, 1/we agree
that I/'we shall pay for the legal costs incurred by the Repairer on a solicitor and client full
indemnity basis,




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOSAT -
INSURED : HONG YUN XIN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

wu‘l Eﬂﬂ_w NRIC Nos. 58827472/E) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [tweo
: ' , T ine only] (5% 2,867.99) paid to us/me by
IHSUMNCE I"IE l."I"IJ as full and final sttt[emm uf all claims of whateéver kind including
damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SCL B969D as a result of an
accident along PIE on 8™ August 2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ Insurer of motor vehicle no. SMA 8821K.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/for driver of vehicle no. SCL 8969D in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/| are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SCL 8969D.

7 Jarusa
Datedthis > o0 day of =4

i U
Claimant’s Signature : d‘" ﬁ

Clfevg 2 2

2019

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business gl Io, vy

14 Tuig 1 tlnﬂ_fqt Car] AYE o
Address : ™ 10-%a) ML fgecs)

6423342

Telephone No.

Witness’s Name : Tey Hang Liang T ﬂp-’ﬁu .L .
Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No. S 2503141E i e o 8

REA Ingurancs Pre Lid | Compasy Reg Ne 190090351

B Shinion Wy #2401 AXA Tows:, Singapors (66811

Cestomer Cantre #8101

Tol +65 BRA0 ARRE Fay <85 G338 2577 WebailE wwe asa com= i



REPAIR BILL

& b B A AR A 3
HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

27-A, JURONG PORT ROAD, #01-29, SINGAPORE 618101
TEL: 6265 5270, 6261 3407, 6265 1966 FAX: 6261 B456
Email: hupwshop @ holmall com

Business Regn. / GST Regn. No. 159-8004325-G

M/s.  AXA INSURANCE PTE LD

No.

TP/1529

Date.  07/01/2019

Make

Vehicle No.  SMA 8821K

Honda Integra

Your Ref:

Our Ref: HHW/TP 2395/2018

1 set

To Supply Spare Parts.
Reverse sensor & fixing.

Labour charge to cut, weld, replace rear end
panel; repair, straighten rear LH fender, rear
LH fender inner , tail lamp panel and
dismantle, align, adjust and replace parts.

Spray paint on rear end panel-inside/outside,
rear LH fender, tail lamp panel, rear bumper,
reverse sensor.

Supply and affix sticker wrap on rear bumper and
rear LH fender (from front LH windscreen glass
to the end of rear LH fender).

(D/s: m?mmmmmmm

for HUP HUP

------

§ 2150.00
$§ 150.50

Y

$ 2300.50




13708 2010 Mdu  Jod3  PAX +69% 62929530 ¢ YOGARAJAM Qenzsaez

Faxaumile yoxs

Phee Lay San has successfully logged out.
Your last login date and time was 13 Aug 2018, 0%.52:45.
Ta rehirm ta NNF MOTARING. pleasa click here
For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after sach session.

Session Transaction, History

Anrat Ownar Tramsaction Amount
S/Nol| Avset Types Asiai 1D D= Transaction Typa: + Log Dete/Time:

1 Vehicle SCLB949D - 18.17 Enquire Veh Owner  7.49 13 Aug 2018/
Info (Others) by Law Firm 09:54.09



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: IBCL 8963D (Insd veh) | Model: HONDA INTEGRA
ISMA BB21K (TP veh)
Date of Accident: 0B8/08/2018
Giobal Sum Sattiement I I [ 1 Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate $ 4 66323
Final Repair Cost - 2,300 .50
Loss of Use s 560.00 Tdays al $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) ] days
LTA ! GIA Search Fes ] 7T 48
[Dlhm: |: s| 0.00
Final Settlemant Sum ] 2,867.99

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ | YES [ X] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%o}

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registerad Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) HUP HUP WORKSHOF PTELTD ' 9 2 8ET.
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 24/01/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Repaorti Bill {if any)



' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

M BB 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL' 6266 3561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg No: 189607T188R GST Reg. No. 15-8607168-R

Affiliated to Foderaiion Infernationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ret CC4/ASM18015087/T 1fo3q2
R TOWERSINGAPORE tss ouncovzon |
ATTN:STACEY NG Code: ASM
1. ' Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SCL 89690 Veh, inspected SMA BE21K
Policy No. GA2183831 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOSAT Excess (§) 000
Assign From Assign Date 17/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA INTEGRA c.c 1908
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2006
Chassis No, JHMDC 545065201084 Colour RED
Odometer 197381 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/45R17 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/45R17 YOKOHAMA & rmm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/45R17 YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |2265M5R17 YOKOHAMA & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/5 PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  08/08/2018 Inspection Date 17/08/2018
Survey held at HUP HUP WORKSHOP PTE LTD '
27-A JURONG PORT ROAD
#01-29
SINGAPORE 818101
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b, Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




N d 74

assng B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408633
TEL G256 3581 FAX 8255 4315

Reg Mo: 188607108R GST Reg Mo 15-B807188-R Page Mo. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMA BE21K
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | 0o O e ) )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1| TAIL LAMP [LH) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 44080 44080
1|TAIL LAMP BRACKET LOWER LH [(CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48 00 48.00
1|END PANEL [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 453.70
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 71870 718.70
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (COMNSISTENT) NECESSARY 36.70 36.70
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -330.54 -248 B0
1,358.16 98520
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR & FIXING (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT WORKING 200.00 200.00
200.00 200.00
LABOUR
LABOUR CHARGE TO CUT WELD REPLACE REAR END 1,000.00 500 .00
PANEL,REPAIR STRAIGHTEN REAR LH FENDER ,REAR
LH FENDER INNER PANEL TAIL LAMF PANEL AND
DISMANTLE ALIGN ADJUST AMD REPLACE
PARTS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF END PANEL .
SPRAY PAINT ON REAR END PANEL-INSIDE/OUTSIDE 1,000.00 20000
REAR LH FENDER ,TAIL LAMP PANEL REAR
BUMPER .REVERSE SENSOR
SUPPLY AND REFIX STICKER WRAP ON REAR BUMPER 800.00 500.00
AND REAR LH FEMDER (FROM FRONT LH WINDSCREEMN
GLASS TO THE END OF REAR LH FENDER)
(ADDITIONAL)
2.800.00 1.500.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,358.16 2.695.20
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,150,00

(TOITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) -

Hepuﬂrﬁﬂ Mo. CC4/ASM1B8015087/T1fb3q2

M_

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH
MMATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Mspon i made snlely for ths uss and benstl ol U Cliant ramed on (he bont pegs of this Aspot

r'll|.' 1
|

¥

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assassor




e L RS S PR S £ R~ PRI ) TR LB~ A ALY N[ L O0- LU DD W00 BXE SUUIBILIBIIS OA) sayy

[1h7 ladain whuantis o Sl A
Aamriny gg A SINYIINSNOO QLY XN ey Jahhnang ! L
A3TwETn
. OHLTY FIITE L 3ahl E ]
R LR L] b g
L] g TR PRI W] LET LT [ERTET By
______________ e
B wa s rxeiliu Aseg
VS0 POTETSe
Y]
A W)
WO IS TITNOH W
Sinteleg ‘94 0% TONOD ki
ATWIDNIHAS - TOR WTVAM FOFHOMIN v I uopEnEs Mgy SR Jn
M A Dh0HH
Sy appas ALEG ping| Vi) 0 @A
RRTTRL SRR AU
[CTALiTR
Ml SANVINTENOD DL 3N IR IO
WowEAE e
(& s fL] ™
WIDE perdeny g Ay ity
VIINDH BAdl R _ T
FIOC onBmg gy e
ey amnie ey Ty 1T g gy
WIHEWING ik, bsaln & DL MEI0ALNEYY D FRELIY
SOy
UCH BT 3]s, INSDONEE W

sjieja 1sanbay adAsas

SNV SFEEIN SL5INCEIN EANTS 1)

[EUOd Wie RINFRTN



AT S L L S [ L S 0 LS L LA S (LRSS S LI LA LD 0 LI D L0 B SUN B TLIBLS A/ Sany

fallagy

b ity O L SIMPTINENED LW B0 LD i Y Vi PSRRI A AN Ml
6z Py o Eguggt:ﬂ w gt ¢ sy SRS % Thio0ey ]uﬂuﬂilxli-h”“
L“ Egzﬂﬁnn:t“ﬂ ] Wisiiapmg ¥ 1oy AT RRA3H MLV DLOH ALANEIN o0
...!!HH Eﬂzﬁ._gnﬂ".ﬂ o Risliagtss 3 Simday e QLD A3ARNSTa 00
:aisuu 14 EEBEWH;% verpEIeng) | aye) Wiy o thaooay WS iy Aoy 3
!ulnﬂ_.n- Tl SINYIWYEN _u“?t.”.—.. TRIOD I hiwng 'y Wty PP} L | [ | rRyna g gy ll.ﬁnh“ﬂ“
aininr iy Eﬂzsu.nzuun_nhﬂ S apay P AN0AM dOHTHROM T
:F_“___“ A SINMEIANDD E:hﬂ N Anry 1 YOu uilh.l..ih U0 L O OISO ANy
iﬁ E::-u:nﬁunﬂﬁ S 3 o ; sy PN OROA TN @
..Iiﬁ i LreviInENOD E.._.__:_._“_. Hi —_— ey # Mulitng R iy oon i
i!ﬂ EEBE:‘EH;_ b W / Sy I w0y i
Pitpo ﬂ..ﬂ:..ﬁ:!ﬂon!t:”h - iﬂ_ﬁ e

o ” Enﬂz:..__.dtan._.ﬁﬂ HO _.i-.,..__i.__!l” TR
Wi Eﬂt.-nﬁcauu&rhnnh i e f sy e
e WO LT el |- ENTTY ]



YA L LA R A AT B LM SR R L S L R A - S A ORI LU DO LB DS L0 B S DB A Sy

WiOE Py gy sl v Heni o, 1lrl.-u.” Woiid o PRI RS 18 L

FinE mrdmg g1 seiliey) WvHCl hcating i i ] kel B0 WD OGN DR aTs Wl

FLOZ isrdng 91 amgdey w0 iy w3 R e A0 L H0EIH Wi AL ¥ eyl

IOg w1 SAHL IEEING ¢ BRI maagnys 3 vy (s EEL R TUT Y T hw | |
Al ELNVITRNOD GV 397

[TV TR
1oL jenlmg gz - ) ] wninma ) PRI W EEE i i) viss 44 i
Wios il g W aty i) T wa O | WLERT wins aTwoay aaosn o) i
Rl & LWL WP RO LY W
[THL Th ERERMENIALIDT
b 2 ELNYIMSHOD OLITY ¥4 PRSIV o st ! .
e BOHLTY e EFTYY o
v



